Greengo Banditos Menu
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The restaurant from Tahlequah offers 55 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $7.3.
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Greengo Banditos Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER

Entrées

WHITE CHEESE

Main Courses

NACHOS

Extras

GREEN SAUCE

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Quesadillas
CHEESE ONLY QUESADILLA $5.7

Tex-Mex
ELOTE $2.9

Bebidas

GLASS BOTTLED DRINKS

Beverages

CANNED DRINKS

Street Tacos

BAJA SHRIMP TACO $4.3

Flats

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK TACO $4.3

Dips, Snacks, & Small
Plates

LOADED NACHOS $12.9

Szechuan & Hunan Sauce

SHREDDED SPICY PORK $2.9
Limited-Time Offerings
VERDE CHICKEN TACO $4.3
Chimichangas And
Nachos

BEAN CHEESE NACHO $7.3
The Most Ordered

TACO AL PASTOR $4.3
Side Dishes

RICE $2.9
HOLY FRIJOLES $2.9

Mexican Dishes
TACO
BURRITO

Ingredients Used

BEANS
CHEESE

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SOUP
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MEAT

Low Rider Quesadillas

FLYIN HAWAIIAN QUESADILLA $12.9

KICKIN BUFFALO CHICKEN

QUESADILLA $12.9

Sauces

SALSA ROJO
GUACAMOLE
BBQ

Loaded Trashcan Nachos

CRUNCHY BEAN, CHEESE 1 MEAT

NACHO (CHIPS ON THE SIDE) $10.5
CRUNCHY BEAN CHEESE NACHO $7.8
(CHIPS ON THE SIDE) )

CRUNCHY LOADED NACHOS $13.4

(CHIPS ON THE SIDE)

Traditional Street Tacos

(1) TACOS AL PASTOR $2.9
(1) BARBACOA $2.9
(1) POLLO ASADA $2.9
(1) CARNE ASADA $2.9
Big Bucking Burritos

KICKIN BUFFALO CHICKEN

BURRITO $12.9

RIVERHAWK BURRITO
FLYIN HAWAIIAN BURRITO
TAHLEQUAH TIGER BURRTIO

Signature Tacos

BEER BRAISED BEEF OR PORK
TACO

FLYIN HAWAIIAN TACO

KICKIN BUFFALO CHICKEN TACO
3" ALARM SPICY PORK TACO

(1) TEXAS BBQ BRISKET TACO
MEAN BEAN TAPATIO TACO
FAJITA BEEF OR CHICKEN TACO

Popular Items

SIGNATURE GREENGO BANDITOS
COMBO

(1) JALISCO STYLE
GREENGO BANDITO BURRITO

CHEESE (CHICKEN, STEAK OR
PORK) QUESADILLA

BEAN, CHEESE 1 MEAT NACHO
MEAN BEAN BURRITO

FAJITA STEAK OR CHICKEN
QUESADILLA

GREENGO BANDITO COMBO

$4.3

$4.3
$4.3
$4.3
$4.3
$4.3
$4.3

$15.7

$4.3
$11.9

$10.0

$10.0
$4.3

$12.9

$12.9
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Greengo Banditos

1612 Muskogee Avenue, Opening Hours:

Tahlequah, United States Of
America

Made with Menu


https://menuweb.menu/

